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Department of Health and Human Services - Division of Public Health 
Women, Infant, and Community Wellness Section

Regional Nurse Consultants

Nurse Consultant 
Rachel Smith   Cell:  828-772-5112
                         rachel.smith@dhhs.nc.gov 

Ashe

Statewide Family Planning Nurse Consultant
VACANT 1929 Mail Service Center
                       5601 Six Forks Rd/2nd Floor
                        Raleigh, NC 27699-1929/27609
                        Phone: 919-707-5719
                       Cell:
                        Fax: 919-870-4827
                        

Statewide Maternal Health Nurse Consultant
Ebony Tate 1929 Mail Service Center
                       5601 Six Forks Rd/2ndFloor
                        Raleigh, NC 27699-1929/27609
                        Phone: 919-707-5689                  

Cell: 919-622-0313
                       Fax: 919-870-4827
 ebony.tate@dhhs.nc.gov

Regional Nurse Consultant/Supervisor
Patty Kempton   Cell: 919-218-1520
                           patty.kempton@dhhs.nc.gov                        

Nurse Consultant 
Elisa Brown     Cell:  919.418.1656
                         elisa.brown@dhhs.nc.gov

Nurse Consultant 
Dana Lynch      Cell: 828-380-0833
                         dana.lynch@dhhs.nc.gov  
                  Nurse Consultant

Laura Pless         Cell: 828-767-1002                             
                            laura.pless@dhhs.nc.gov  

Nurse Consultant 
Liz Bledsoe       Cell:  919-896-3825
                          liz.Bledsoe@dhhs.nc.gov

2/19/24

mailto:rachel.smith@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:ebony.tate@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:patty.kempton@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:rachel.smith@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:dana.lynch@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:laura.pless@dhhs.nc.gov
mailto:liz.Bledsoe@dhhs.nc.gov

	Slide Number 1

